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1 8.812 2.945 756 614 1.217 147 213 53 0 673 68 15.498 15.498| 1.555.786 9.292 9.292] 1.345.918 15,59
2 8.067 3.249 613 857 987 206 226 112 0 608 98 15.023 30.521| 1.570.809| 12.380 21.672| 1.358.298 15,65
3 6.249 3.082 874 991 1.364 197 252 126 13 833 222 14.203 44.724| 1.585.012] 11471 33.143| 1.369.769 15,71
4 9.731 2.488 605 890 1.310 247 264 55 14 588 221 16.413 61.137| 1.601.425 7.455 40.598| 1.377.224 16,28
5 6.636 3.327 999 3.858 377 214 111 50 51 433 64 16.120 77.257| 1.617.545| 17.654 58.2521 1.394.878 15,96
6 5.956 2.574 681 386 930 134 17 12 0 290 14 10.994 88.251| 1.628.539 8.471 66.723| 1.403.349 16,05
7 6.147 3.348 582 3.433 628 104 178 57 0 261 60 14.798 103.049| 1.643.337 7.516 74.239] 1.410.865 16,48
8 7.790 2.635 542 759 1.135 118 100 29 24 465 44 13.641 116.690| 1.656.978| 11.840 86.079| 1.422.705 16,47
9 7.672 3.004 423 453 403 37 154 35 30 297 78 12.586 129.276| 1.669.564| 12.577 98.656| 1.435.282 16,32
10 6.302 2.771 642 643 649 98 82 54 2 411 47 11.701 140.977| 1.681.265 12.221 110.877| 1.447.503 16,15
11 8.967 2.689 345 389 2.084 41 96 28 0 218 23 14.880 155.857| 1.696.145 8.075 118.952] 1.455.578 16,53
12 6.998 3.239 859 824 331 57 56 23 8 193 38 12.626 168.483| 1.708.771| 16.062 135.014| 1.471.640 16,11
13 4.844 2.355 672 299 300 102 148 53 6 349 26 9.154 177.637| 1.717.925 9.284 144.298| 1.480.924 16,00
14 6.211 3.051 490 569 555 44 101 50 3 259 19 11.352 188.989| 1.729.277 8.817 153.115] 1.489.741 16,08
15 8.416 2.596 449 501 602 106 143 38 0 296 80 13.227 202.216] 1.742.504| 11.559 164.674] 1.501.300 16,07
16 8.252 2.980 355 514 433 26 85 63 5 220 13 12.946 215.162| 1.755.450| 13.399 178.073] 1.514.699 15,89
17 5.617 2.832 525 521 617 143 111 9 0 467 73 10.915 226.077|] 1.766.365| 13.897 191.970] 1.528.596 15,55
18 9.383 2.486 299 228 697 50 77 53 0 174 19 13.466 239.543] 1.779.831 7.318 199.288| 1.535.914 15,88
19 5.788 3.233 830 560 250 70 85 51 21 301 19 11.208 250.751| 1.791.039| 12.564 211.852] 1.548.478 15,66
20 5.110 2.300 529 389 382 83 80 62 28 238 10 9.211 259.962| 1.800.250 7.298 219.150] 1.555.776 15,71
21 5.536 3.268 548 3.194 636 154 13 63 3 254 15 13.684 273.646] 1.813.934 6.862 226.012] 1.562.638 16,08
22 7.285 2.084 558 435 800 43 13 18 24 314 8 11.582 285.228| 1.825.516| 10.375 236.387| 1.573.013 16,05
23 6.819 2.951 367 473 390 26 15 24 21 263 12 11.361 296.589| 1.836.877| 10.724 247.111] 1.583.737 15,98
24 6.080 2.429 685 575 806 44 78 30 0 433 22 11.182 307.771] 1.848.059| 10.167 257.278] 1.593.904 15,95
25 7.608 2.035 262 315 654 60 69 0 15 169 10 11.197 318.968| 1.859.256 5.631 262.909| 1.599.535 16,24
26 5.420 2.415 894 633 243 69 54 30 0 183 25 9.966 328.934] 1.869.222] 15.061 277.970] 1.614.596 15,77
27 3.964 1.681 621 314 346 19 11 52 0 243 8 7.259 336.193| 1.876.481 5.667 283.637] 1.620.263 15,81
28 4.940 1.639 580 520 540 37 86 60 4 262 8 8.676 344.869| 1.885.157 6.070 289.707] 1.626.333 15,91
29 6.585 1.886 595 403 562 61 99 6 11 168 12 10.388 355.257] 1.895.545 7.788 297.495| 1.634.121 16,00
30 6.040 3.061 401 487 403 14 59 40 1 259 8 10.773 366.030] 1.906.318 8.876 306.371| 1.642.997 16,03
31 - - - - - - -
TOPJ 203.225| 80.633 17.581 25.027 20.631 2.751 3.076 1.336 284 10.122 1.364 366.030 366.030|] 1.906.318| 306.371 306.371| 1.642.997|-




